X2
8T6
8G1
7Y1l
611

KA2

5J2
8IT
8SP
VW1

Standard

TT RS Specification and Option Sheet MY18

Technical
Maximum Resale Price (MRP) excluding on road costs* and optional extras

Model Code

Cubic Capacity

Kilowatts / hp

Torque (Nm/rpm)

Cylinders / Valves Per Cylinder
Drive Train

Injection system

Transmission

Acceleration 0-100 km/h (secs)
Top Speed (km/h)

Fuel consumption combined in /200 km (please refer to brochure for further information)

Trailer load limit on 12% gradient braked / unbraked (kg)

Fuel tank capacity (litre)

Luggage capacity (litre)

Electro - mechanical power steering - speed dependent

Audi Cover Assistance - 3 Year Cost Free Motoring

Extend the new car manufacturer's warranty by a further 2 years / unlimited km. Terms and
conditions apply. Please contact your authorised Audi Dealer for further information

12 Year Anti-Corrosion Warranty

Automatic Stop/Start Function

Safety and Security
Electronic Stabilisation Control (ESC) with torque vectoring
First aid kit

Front driver & passenger airbags with side airbags in the front seats, side guard head airbag

Front passenger airbag deactivation
ISOFIX child seat anchorages front & rear
Anti theft alarm with interior surveillance and vehicle immobiliser

Driver Assistance Systems

Audi Parking System Plus - parking aid front and rear
Cruise Control with speed limiter

High beam assist

Audi side sssist

Audi active lane assist

Rear view camera

Exterior
Alloy Wheels

Tyres

Tyre repair kit

Audi Magnetic Ride

RS Sports suspension plus

RS sports exhaust

Auto headlight with rain sensor, coming-home and daytime driving mode
Electrically adjustable exterior mirrors, heated and folding
Exterior mirror housings

Larger Rear Spoiler

LED Headlights

LED Tail lamp Assembly

Privacy glass

$132,900

FV3RSY
2480

294 / 400
480
5/4

quattro
FSI (Direct)
7 speed S Tronic

3.7
250

8.2

55
305
[ J
[

o

19" alloy wheels in
5 arm polygon design

245/35 19
[ ]

[ ]
Matt aluminium look

*On road costs are determined by the Authorised Audi Dealership. Contact your preferred dealership for details.

[ Optional [o]

Not Available



4A3

ul2
9S8

QQ1

27C

7UG
9VvD
4F2

CR6

CwW1i

CN7

CP5

CT1

PC2
PXC
8SC
5L3
5L2

9VS

NM5
5MB

PEF

PEG

Standard

Seats and Upholstery
Interior trim

Seating, front

Heating for front seats

Interior

Audi Drive Select

Audi Smartphone Interface including AUX-IN and 2 USB ports
Audi Virtual Cockpit

Automatic climate control

Auto-dimming Interior Mirror

Bluetooth mobile phone preparation

Electric front seat adjustment with pneumatic side bolsters
Front centre armrest

Electro-mechanical parking brake

Height and reach adjustable steering column

Lighting package

Interior inlays

Leather 3 spoke multi-function sports steering wheel with shift paddles and 2 satellite
controls

MMI Navigation Plus
Audi Sound System - 9 speakers, 5 channel amplifier with a total output of 155 watts
Convenience key - keyless entry and start

TT RS Specification and Option Sheet MY18

Exterior Options

19" alloys in 5 arm polygon design, matt titanium
with 245/35 tyres

19" alloys in 5 arm polygon design, gloss anthracite black, machine polished
with tyres 245/35 tyres

20" alloys in 7-spoke Rotor design with 255/30 tyres

20" alloys in 7-spoke Rotor design - matt titanium and machine polished finish
with 255/30 tyres

20" alloys in 7-spoke Rotor design - gloss anthracite black, machine polished
with 255/30 tyres

Red brake callipers

Matrix LED Headlights incl. dynamic turn signals - front & rear

Audi Matrix OLED rear lights

Gloss Black Styling Package

Aluminium Styling Package

Exterior colour - Pearl effect
(Ara blue, Panther black)

Interior

Bang & Olufsen sound system - 14 speakers including centre speaker in the dashboard and

subwoofer with a total output of 705 watts

Engine cover with carbon trim

Inlays - Carbon

TT RS Interior Design Package - Red:

- Red contrast stitching on door armrests, knee pads on centre console (black
alcantara)

- Red airvent tubes in the dashboard

- Red edge on seatbelts

- Floor mats with RS logo and red contrast stitching

TT RS Interior Design Package - Grey:

- Grey contrast stitching on door armrests, knee pads on centre console (black
alcantara)

- Grey airvent tubes in the dashboard

- Grey edge on seatbelts

- Floor mats with RS logo and grey contrast stitching

Fine Nappa leather with
honeycomb and
RS embossing
S Sports
[

[ ]
Aluminium Race

TT RS

Maximum Resale Price
(MRP)

$850

$850
$4,000

$5,000

$5,000

$1,000
$2,600
$2,300
$2,000
$2,000

$1,000

$1,700

$1,700
$2,500

$2,500

$2,500

*On road costs are determined by the Authorised Audi Dealership. Contact your preferred dealership for details.

[ Optional o]

Not Available



