

TT RS Specification and Option Sheet MY18	TT RS
Technical	
Maximum Resale Price (MRP) excluding on road costs* and optional extras	•
mammam recode rines (initia) shekaring shribada socies dana spilondi shikas	\$132,900
Model Code	FV3RSY
Cubic Capacity	2480
Kilowatts / hp	294 / 400
Torque (Nm/rpm)	480
Cylinders / Valves Per Cylinder	5 / 4
Orive Train	quattro
njection system	FSI (Direct)
Transmission	7 speed S Tronic
Acceleration 0-100 km/h (secs)	3.7
Top Speed (km/h)	250
Fuel consumption combined in I/100 km (please refer to brochure for further information)	8.2
Frailer load limit on 12% gradient braked / unbraked (kg)	-
Fuel tank capacity (litre)	55
Luggage capacity (litre)	305
Electro - mechanical power steering - speed dependent	•
Audi Cover Assistance - 3 Year Cost Free Motoring	•
Extend the new car manufacturer's warranty by a further 2 years / unlimited km. Terms and conditions apply. Please contact your authorised Audi Dealer for further information	0
12 Year Anti-Corrosion Warranty	•
Automatic Stop/Start Function	•
Safety and Security	
	•
Electronic Stabilisation Control (ESC) with torque vectoring	•
First aid kit	•
Front driver & passenger airbags with side airbags in the front seats, side guard head airbag	•
Front passenger airbag deactivation	•
SOFIX child seat anchorages front & rear	•
Anti theft alarm with interior surveillance and vehicle immobiliser	•
Driver Assistance Systems	
Audi Parking System Plus - parking aid front and rear	•
Cruise Control with speed limiter	•
High beam assist	•
Audi side sssist	•
Audi active lane assist	•
Rear view camera	•
Exterior	
Alloy Wheels	19" alloy wheels in 5 arm polygon design
Tyres	245/35 19
Гуге repair kit	•
Audi Magnetic Ride	•
RS Sports suspension plus	•
RS sports exhaust	•
Auto headlight with rain sensor, coming-home and daytime driving mode	•
Electrically adjustable exterior mirrors, heated and folding	•
Exterior mirror housings	Matt aluminium look
Larger Rear Spoiler	•
LED Headlights	•
LED Tail lamp Assembly	•
Privacy glass	

7X2 8T6 8G1 7Y1 611 KA2

5J2 8IT 8SP VW1

	Seats and Upholstery	
	Interior trim	Fine Nappa leather with honeycomb and RS embossing
	Seating, front	S Sports
4A3	Heating for front seats	•
	Interior	
	Audi Drive Select	•
UI2	Audi Smartphone Interface including AUX-IN and 2 USB ports	•
9S8	Audi Virtual Cockpit	•
	Automatic climate control	•
	Auto-dimming Interior Mirror	•
	Bluetooth mobile phone preparation	•
	Electric front seat adjustment with pneumatic side bolsters	•
	Front centre armrest	•
	Electro-mechanical parking brake	
QQ1	Height and reach adjustable steering column	•
QQI	Lighting package Interior inlays	Aluminium Race
2ZC	Leather 3 spoke multi-function sports steering wheel with shift paddles and 2 satellite controls	•
7UG	MMI Navigation Plus	•
9VD	Audi Sound System - 9 speakers, 5 channel amplifier with a total output of 155 watts	•
4F2	Convenience key - keyless entry and start	•
	TT RS Specification and Option Sheet MY18	TT RS
	Exterior Options	Maximum Resale Price (MRP)
CR6	19" alloys in 5 arm polygon design, matt titanium with 245/35 tyres	\$850
CW1	19" alloys in 5 arm polygon design, gloss anthracite black, machine polished with tyres 245/35 tyres	\$850
CN7	20" alloys in 7-spoke Rotor design with 255/30 tyres	\$4,000
CP5	20" alloys in 7-spoke Rotor design - matt titanium and machine polished finish with 255/30 tyres	\$5,000
CT1	20" alloys in 7-spoke Rotor design - gloss anthracite black, machine polished with 255/30 tyres	\$5,000
PC2	Red brake callipers	\$1,000
PXC	Matrix LED Headlights incl. dynamic turn signals - front & rear	\$2,600
8SC	Audi Matrix OLED rear lights	\$2,300
5L3	Gloss Black Styling Package	\$2,000
5L2	Aluminium Styling Package	\$2,000
	Exterior colour - Pearl effect (Ara blue, Panther black)	\$1,000
	Interior	
9VS	Bang & Olufsen sound system - 14 speakers including centre speaker in the dashboard and subwoofer with a total output of 705 watts	\$1,700
NM5	Engine cover with carbon trim	\$1,700
5MB	Inlays - Carbon	\$2,500
	TT RS Interior Design Package - Red: - Red contrast stitching on door armrests, knee pads on centre console (black	
PEF	alcantara) - Red airvent tubes in the dashboard - Red edge on seatbelts - Floor mats with RS logo and red contrast stitching	\$2,500
PEG	TT RS Interior Design Package - Grey: - Grey contrast stitching on door armrests, knee pads on centre console (black alcantara) - Grey airvent tubes in the dashboard - Grey edge on seatbelts - Floor mats with RS logo and grey contrast stitching	\$2,500